QUAKER CITY STRING BAND
GOOD & WELFARE TICKET
2023 FOOTBALL SWEEPSTAKES
WEEK # 15 WINNERS

Highest Three Team Total

Ticket # Winner Seller

1099 Sharon McNamara Murray Comic Club
Second Highest Three Team Total

Ticket # Winner Seller

2463 Heather Joe Harris

Third Highest Three Team Total — 2 Way Tie (Prize split)

Ticket # Winner Seller

1037 Robert Samson Frabk Quinn
Ticket # Winner Seller

1511 Jeannie Costa PJ Broomall Jr.

Lowest Three Team Total — 2 Way Tie (Lowest & 2™ Lowest total prizes combined & split)

Teams

Las Vegas Raiders
Detroit Lions

San Francisco 49ers

Teams

Las Vegas Raiders

San Francisco 49ers
Tampa Bay Buccaneers

Teams

Las Vegas Raiders
Detroit Lions

Tampa Bay Buccaneers

Teams

Buffalo Bills

Las Vegas Raiders
San Francisco 49ers

63
42
45

63
45
34

63
42
34

31
63
45

Ticket # Winner Seller

2098 Zach Piccone T.J. Ferry
Ticket # Winner Seller

2425 Sean Graser Sean Graser

Teams

New York Jets
Atlanta Falcons
New York Giants

Teams

Jacksonville Jaguars
New York Jets

New York Giants

0
7
6

N O

Points
150

Points
142

Points
139

Points
139

Points
13

Points
13

Prize
150.00

Prize
125.00

Prize
50.00

Prize
50.00

Prize
62.50

Prize
62.50

WINNERS WILL BE POSTED EVERY WEDNESDAY AT THE FOLLOWING WEBSITE

http://quakercitystringband.com/football.html



http://quakercitystringband.com/football.html

