QUAKER CITY STRING BAND GOOD & WELFARE TICKET 2023 FOOTBALL SWEEPSTAKES <u>WEEK # 15 WINNERS</u>

<u>Highest Three</u> Ticket # 1099	<u>e Team Total</u> Winner Sharon McNamara	Seller Murray Comic Club	Teams Las Vegas Raiders Detroit Lions San Francisco 49ers	63 42 45	Points 150	Prize 150.00
Second Highe Ticket # 2463	est Three Team Total Winner Heather	Seller Joe Harris	Teams Las Vegas Raiders San Francisco 49ers Tampa Bay Buccaneers	63 45 34	Points 142	Prize 125.00
<u>Third Highes</u> Ticket # 1037	<u>t Three Team Total – 2</u> Winner Robert Samson	<u>Way Tie (Prize split)</u> Seller Frabk Quinn	Teams Las Vegas Raiders Detroit Lions Tampa Bay Buccaneers	63 42 34	Points 139	Prize 50.00
Ticket # 1511	Winner Jeannie Costa	Seller PJ Broomall Jr.	Teams Buffalo Bills Las Vegas Raiders San Francisco 49ers	31 63 45	Points 139	Prize 50.00
<u>Lowest Three Team Total – 2 Way Tie (Lowest & 2nd Lowest total prizes combined & split)</u>						
Ticket # 2098	Winner Zach Piccone	Seller T.J. Ferry	Teams New York Jets Atlanta Falcons New York Giants	0 7 6	Points 13	Prize 62.50
Ticket # 2425	Winner Sean Graser	Seller Sean Graser	Teams Jacksonville Jaguars New York Jets	7 0	Points 13	Prize 62.50

New York Giants

6